NEJEMRIB[AL FIBRA DE COLEIRO-PARDO (ETAPA 12) 02/11/2019

S
Nome Anilha
1° FALCAO 021223
2° FENIX 258118
2° ASSINHA 024564
4° PEGASUS 011983
5" ZEZECA 134098

Dono
RILDO
ANISIO SOUSA
ADRIANO GARCIA
ANIZIO DE SOUZA

GAUCHO

Cidade

10/15 min
0/67
0/31
0/14
0/11
0/10

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27

26

17/04/2024 23:31

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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